
Rang Nr. Name Revier Kat. 1 2 3 Ges.

1 66 Trebo Robert Enneberg Repetierer 10,08 10,07 10,03 30,18

2 15 Erlacher Antonio Enneberg Repetierer 10,07 10,07 10,02 30,16

3 63 Stolzlechner Christof St. Jakob Repetierer 10,09 10,07 10,00 30,16

4 11 Crazzolara Klaus Abtei Repetierer 10,09 10,05 10,00 30,14

5 32 Passler Christian Percha Repetierer 10,07 10,03 10,03 30,13

6 49 Daverda Georg Campill Repetierer 10,09 10,03 10,00 30,12

7 23 Voegele Paul Bruneck Repetierer 10,07 10,05 10,00 30,12

8 33 Clara Hannes Campill Repetierer 10,07 10,05 10,00 30,12

9 80 Burger Carmen Pfalzen Repetierer 10,09 10,02 10,00 30,11

10 1 Nöckler Alfred Pfalzen Repetierer 10,09 10,01 10,00 30,10

11 40 Agreiter Mariangelo Enneberg Repetierer 10,04 10,04 10,01 30,09

12 56 Lahner Annelies Gais Repetierer 10,05 10,02 10,01 30,08

13 30 Zingerle Philipp St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,09 10,07 9,02 29,18

14 29 Erlacher Denis St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,09 10,07 9,02 29,18

15 34 Haidacher Franz Percha Repetierer 10,09 10,06 9,02 29,17

16 16 Clara Werner Campill Repetierer 10,07 10,07 9,02 29,16

17 75 Innerbichler Christian St. Jakob Repetierer 10,09 10,03 9,02 29,14

18 3 Mazzoni Stephan St. Peter Repetierer 10,07 10,03 9,03 29,13

19 52 Niederkofler Richard Percha Repetierer 10,07 10,04 9,02 29,13

20 47 Nöckler Hannes Pfalzen Repetierer 10,06 10,04 9,02 29,12

21 14 Tasser Peppi Welschellen Repetierer 10,09 10,03 9,00 29,12

22 67 Obwegs Filippo Enneberg Repetierer 10,06 10,04 9,01 29,11

23 19 Crafonara Ivan Welschellen Repetierer 10,06 10,05 9,00 29,11

24 18 Winding Franz Gais Repetierer 10,09 10,01 9,00 29,10

25 61 Oberkofler Helmuth St. Johann Repetierer 10,05 10,01 9,02 29,08

26 24 Kammerer Rudolf Kiens Repetierer 10,03 10,03 9,02 29,08

27 73 Gasser Tim St. Johann Repetierer 10,05 10,01 9,02 29,08

28 57 Hitthaler Gregor Kiens Repetierer 10,07 10,00 9,01 29,08

29 59 Rieper Markus Terenten Repetierer 10,03 10,02 9,02 29,07

30 78 Ellecosta Ivan Enneberg Repetierer 10,07 10,00 9,00 29,07

31 12 Craffonara Francesco Abtei Repetierer 10,02 10,02 9,02 29,06

32 44 Bürgstaller Hubert Kiens Repetierer 10,02 10,01 9,02 29,05

33 48 Vesco Renzo Bruneck Repetierer 10,02 10,01 9,02 29,05

34 38 Winkler Franz St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,03 10,00 9,02 29,05

35 39 Vanzi Klaus St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,01 10,01 9,02 29,04

36 41 Steger Martin Gais Repetierer 10,01 10,01 9,02 29,04

37 68 Winkler Manuela Enneberg Repetierer 10,01 10,01 9,01 29,03

38 62 Oberkofler Lukas St. Johann Repetierer 10,08 10,05 8,02 28,15

39 42 Gasser Wolfgang Kiens Repetierer 10,05 10,04 8,02 28,11

40 64 Tschaffert Hubertus Wengen Repetierer 10,05 9,02 9,02 28,09

41 13 Kammerer Albert Kiens Repetierer 10,04 9,02 9,02 28,08

42 51 Erlacher Pietro St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,06 9,01 9,00 28,07
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Rang Nr. Name Revier Kat. 1 2 3 Ges.

1 26 Baumgartner Harald Pfalzen Kipplauf 10,08 10,07 10,06 30,21

2 10 Erlacher Jep Enneberg Kipplauf 10,08 10,06 10,01 30,15

3 54 Plaickner Manfred Gais Kipplauf 10,08 10,02 10,02 30,12

4 43 Ellecosta Roman Kiens Kipplauf 10,04 10,04 10,03 30,11

5 22 Piffrader Felix Bruneck Kipplauf 10,04 10,03 10,01 30,08

6 60 Rubner Peter Kiens Kipplauf 10,09 10,08 9,02 29,19

7 74 Notdurfter Friedrich St. Johann Kipplauf 10,08 10,03 9,02 29,13

8 77 Niederkofler Hubert St. Peter Kipplauf 10,01 10,00 9,02 29,03

9 28 Baumgartner Andrea Pfalzen Kipplauf 10,08 10,04 8,02 28,14

10 76 Gruber Richard Jagdaufseher Kipplauf 10,03 9,02 9,01 28,06

11 81 Lechner Elmar Pfalzen Kipplauf 9,00 9,00 9,00 27,00

12 7 Steger Andreas Kiens Kipplauf 9,01 8,02 8,01 25,04

13 55 Lanthaler Daniel Enneberg Kipplauf 10,01 8,01 0,00 18,02
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43 71 Oberhofer Alexander St. Johann Repetierer 10,03 10,02 8,02 28,07

44 35 Volgger Claudia Percha Repetierer 10,02 9,02 9,02 28,06

45 58 Grünbacher Harald Kiens Repetierer 10,03 9,02 9,01 28,06

46 65 Rigo Agata Enneberg Repetierer 10,01 9,02 9,02 28,05

47 72 Gruber Josef Sand i. Taufers Repetierer 10,04 9,01 9,00 28,05

48 9 Huber Paul Bruneck Repetierer 10,02 9,02 9,00 28,04

49 21 Jobstraibizer Daniel Bruneck Repetierer 10,01 9,02 9,00 28,03

50 42 Putzer Simon Kiens Repetierer 10,00 9,01 9,00 28,01

51 31 Erlacher Alfred St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,08 9,02 8,00 27,10

52 4 Cimbri Luca Corvara Repetierer 10,04 9,02 8,02 27,08

53 5 Pescoller Reinhold Campill Repetierer 10,02 9,02 8,02 27,06

54 70 Gartner Josef St. Jakob Repetierer 9,02 9,02 9,01 27,05

55 8 Pedevilla Bruno St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,01 9,02 8,02 27,05

56 79 Ladstätter Johannes St. Jakob Repetierer 10,01 9,01 8,02 27,04

57 37 Niederwanger Werner Percha Repetierer 9,02 9,01 9,00 27,03

58 17 Pezzei Giuseppe Campill Repetierer 9,02 9,01 9,00 27,03

59 27 Rastner Lukas St. Lorenzen Repetierer 9,02 9,01 9,00 27,03

60 36 Steiner Paul Percha Repetierer 10,04 8,01 8,00 26,05

61 6 Pescoller Julia Campill Repetierer 10,00 8,02 8,02 26,04

62 46 Nöckler Karl Pfalzen Repetierer 9,01 9,01 8,00 26,02

63 69 Zingerle Werner Percha Repetierer 9,00 9,00 8,00 26,00

64 2 Zingerle Albert St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,04 10,03 0,00 20,07

65 25 Sequani Michele Bruneck Repetierer 10,03 9,02 0,00 19,05

66 20 Huber David Welschellen Repetierer 10,03 9,02 0,00 19,05

67 53 Winkler Angelo Welschellen Repetierer 9,02 9,01 0,00 18,03

68 50 Daverda Petra Campill Repetierer 9,01 9,01 0,00 18,02

69

70



Gesamtwertung Bezirk Bruneck 2023

Rang Nr. Name Geb.Datum Revier Kat. 1 2 3 Ges.

1 26 Baumgartner Harald 08.09.1974 Pfalzen Kipplauf 10,08 10,07 10,06 30,21

2 66 Trebo Robert 04.07.1967 Enneberg Repetierer 10,08 10,07 10,03 30,18

3 15 Erlacher Antonio 06.07.1951 Enneberg Repetierer 10,07 10,07 10,02 30,16

4 63 Stolzlechner Christof 29.06.1975 St. Jakob Repetierer 10,09 10,07 10,00 30,16

5 10 Erlacher Jep 14.08.1980 Enneberg Kipplauf 10,08 10,06 10,01 30,15

6 11 Crazzolara Klaus 02.08.1966 Abtei Repetierer 10,09 10,05 10,00 30,14

7 32 Passler Christian 25.07.1979 Percha Repetierer 10,07 10,03 10,03 30,13

8 54 Plaickner Manfred 04.08.1980 Gais Kipplauf 10,08 10,02 10,02 30,12

9 23 Voegele Paul 24.04.1983 Bruneck Repetierer 10,07 10,05 10,00 30,12

10 33 Clara Hannes 05.09.1991 Campill Repetierer 10,07 10,05 10,00 30,12

11 49 Daverda Georg 11.05.1970 Campill Repetierer 10,09 10,03 10,00 30,12

12 43 Ellecosta Roman 06.02.1979 Kiens Kipplauf 10,04 10,04 10,03 30,11

13 80 Burger Carmen 14.09.1973 Pfalzen Repetierer 10,09 10,02 10,00 30,11

14 1 Nöckler Alfred 18.07.1965 Pfalzen Repetierer 10,09 10,01 10,00 30,10

15 40 Agreiter Mariangelo 16.09.1957 Enneberg Repetierer 10,04 10,04 10,01 30,09

16 56 Lahner Annelies 04.11.1955 Gais Repetierer 10,05 10,02 10,01 30,08

17 22 Piffrader Felix 09.05.1996 Bruneck Kipplauf 10,04 10,03 10,01 30,08

18 60 Rubner Peter 30.11.1961 Kiens Kipplauf 10,09 10,08 9,02 29,19

19 30 Zingerle Philipp 01.07.1995 St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,09 10,07 9,02 29,18

20 29 Erlacher Denis 22.11.2000 St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,09 10,07 9,02 29,18

21 34 Haidacher Franz 15.04.1971 Percha Repetierer 10,09 10,06 9,02 29,17

22 16 Clara Werner 28.05.1969 Campill Repetierer 10,07 10,07 9,02 29,16

23 75 Innerbichler Christian 27.03.1982 St. Jakob Repetierer 10,09 10,03 9,02 29,14

24 3 Mazzoni Stephan 30.12.1965 St. Peter Repetierer 10,07 10,03 9,03 29,13

25 52 Niederkofler Richard 04.02.1962 Percha Repetierer 10,07 10,04 9,02 29,13

26 74 Notdurfter Friedrich 14.06.1972 St. Johann Kipplauf 10,08 10,03 9,02 29,13

27 47 Nöckler Hannes 21.02.1983 Pfalzen Repetierer 10,06 10,04 9,02 29,12

28 14 Tasser Peppi 25.08.1959 Welschellen Repetierer 10,09 10,03 9,00 29,12

29 67 Obwegs Filippo 24.09.1966 Enneberg Repetierer 10,06 10,04 9,01 29,11

30 19 Crafonara Ivan 07.05.1994 Welschellen Repetierer 10,06 10,05 9,00 29,11

31 18 Winding Franz 06.10.1962 Gais Repetierer 10,09 10,01 9,00 29,10

32 61 Oberkofler Helmuth 11.09.1973 St. Johann Repetierer 10,05 10,01 9,02 29,08

33 73 Gasser Tim 10.07.1992 St. Johann Repetierer 10,05 10,01 9,02 29,08

34 24 Kammerer Rudolf 17.09.1989 Kiens Repetierer 10,03 10,03 9,02 29,08

35 57 Hitthaler Gregor 28.02.1977 Kiens Repetierer 10,07 10,00 9,01 29,08

36 78 Ellecosta Ivan 09.07.1990 Enneberg Repetierer 10,07 10,00 9,00 29,07

37 59 Rieper Markus 21.05.1969 Terenten Repetierer 10,03 10,02 9,02 29,07

38 12 Craffonara Francesco 27.10.1961 Abtei Repetierer 10,02 10,02 9,02 29,06

39 44 Bürgstaller Hubert 06.03.1943 Kiens Repetierer 10,02 10,01 9,02 29,05

40 48 Vesco Renzo 30.01.1953 Bruneck Repetierer 10,02 10,01 9,02 29,05

41 38 Winkler Franz 18.02.1972 St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,03 10,00 9,02 29,05

42 39 Vanzi Klaus 27.01.1969 St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,01 10,01 9,02 29,04

43 41 Steger Martin 04.10.1985 Gais Repetierer 10,01 10,01 9,02 29,04

44 68 Winkler Manuela 16.08.1971 Enneberg Repetierer 10,01 10,01 9,01 29,03

45 77 Niederkofler Hubert 27.09.1969 St. Peter Kipplauf 10,01 10,00 9,02 29,03

46 62 Oberkofler Lukas 25.08.2001 St. Johann Repetierer 10,08 10,05 8,02 28,15

47 28 Baumgartner Andrea 06.08.1998 Pfalzen Kipplauf 10,08 10,04 8,02 28,14

48 42 Gasser Wolöfgang 24.08.1969 kiens Repetierer 10,05 10,04 8,02 28,11

49 64 Tschaffert Hubertus 27.05.1973 Wengen Repetierer 10,05 9,02 9,02 28,09

50 13 Kammerer Albert 28.02.1946 Kiens Repetierer 10,04 9,02 9,02 28,08

51 51 Erlacher Pietro 07.12.1959 St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,06 9,01 9,00 28,07

52 71 Oberhofer Alexander 02.05.1973 St. Johann Repetierer 10,03 10,02 8,02 28,07

53 35 Volgger Claudia 05.05.1967 Percha Repetierer 10,02 9,02 9,02 28,06

54 76 Gruber Richard 30.12.1972 Jagdaufseher Kipplauf 10,03 9,02 9,01 28,06

55 58 Grünbacher Harald 15.05.1980 Kiens Repetierer 10,03 9,02 9,01 28,06

56 65 Rigo Agata 05.12.1971 Enneberg Repetierer 10,01 9,02 9,02 28,05

57 72 Gruber Josef 07.03.1961 Sand i. Taufers Repetierer 10,04 9,01 9,00 28,05

58 9 Huber Paul 21.04.1964 Bruneck Repetierer 10,02 9,02 9,00 28,04

59 21 Jobstraibizer Daniel 19.12.1985 Bruneck Repetierer 10,01 9,02 9,00 28,03

60 42 Putzer Simon 03.01.1991 Kiens Repetierer 10,00 9,01 9,00 28,01

61 31 Erlacher Alfred 20.12.1965 St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,08 9,02 8,00 27,10

62 4 Cimbri Luca 23.03.1965 Corvara Repetierer 10,04 9,02 8,02 27,08

63 5 Pescoller Reinhold 07.05.1970 Campill Repetierer 10,02 9,02 8,02 27,06

64 8 Pedevilla Bruno 02.10.1961 St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,01 9,02 8,02 27,05

65 70 Gartner Josef 14.08.1955 St. Jakob Repetierer 9,02 9,02 9,01 27,05

66 79 Ladstätter Johannes 05.08.1979 St. Jakob Repetierer 10,01 9,01 8,02 27,04

67 37 Niederwanger Werner 07.01.1966 Percha Repetierer 9,02 9,01 9,00 27,03

68 17 Pezzei Giuseppe 31.07.1968 Campill Repetierer 9,02 9,01 9,00 27,03



69 27 Rastner Lukas 21.10.1995 St. Lorenzen Repetierer 9,02 9,01 9,00 27,03

70 81 Lechner Elmar 22.05.1969 Pfalzen Kipplauf 9,00 9,00 9,00 27,00

71 36 Steiner Paul 20.07.1971 Percha Repetierer 10,04 8,01 8,00 26,05

72 6 Pescoller Julia 06.04.1995 Campill Repetierer 10,00 8,02 8,02 26,04

73 46 Nöckler Karl 12.12.1956 Pfalzen Repetierer 9,01 9,01 8,00 26,02

74 69 Zingerle Werner 12.12.1954 Percha Repetierer 9,00 9,00 8,00 26,00

75 7 Steger Andreas 07.01.1984 Kiens Kipplauf 9,01 8,02 8,01 25,04

76 2 Zingerle Albert 08.08.1960 St. Martin i. T Repetierer 10,04 10,03 0,00 20,07

77 25 Sequani Michele 23.05.1977 Bruneck Repetierer 10,03 9,02 0,00 19,05

78 20 Huber David 17.02.1991 Welschellen Repetierer 10,03 9,02 0,00 19,05

79 53 Winkler Angelo 21.09.1939 Welschellen Repetierer 9,02 9,01 0,00 18,03

80 50 Daverda Petra 20.07.1973 Campill Repetierer 9,01 9,01 0,00 18,02

81 55 Lanthaler Daniel 02.03.1985 Enneberg Kipplauf 10,01 8,01 0,00 18,02




